AGENDA DATE: 4/8/2010

VENDOR NAME: LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC

Contract Summary

Description Action Amount
. Administrative award of a non-
Original Contract professional services Contract in $ 51,000
an estimated amount not to exceed
$51,000
Proposed Amendment No. 1 Increase not to exceed amount by | $ 29,000

$29,000 for additional scrap tire
removal and disposal services

Revised Total Contract Amount

$ 80,000




